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HiLLSBURGH Rocgkwoop CALEDON

JEWE A

toLL FRee 1-866-616-0210
*Sales Rep.

TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET
GO TO www.jenniestanhope.com
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5084 Third Line, Eri
Grand views from this raised bungalow on 10
acres. Located just north of Acton. Barn,
inground pool, three car garage, finished rec
room with walkout to backyard an above grade
windows on lower level. Priced at $564,900. Call
Tony* or Carol* to view.
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flows through-the woods on this 50 acre country estate.
The home sits at the end of a long, long, long private
drive & has 3 bdrms, den, dining room, great room with
cathedral ceilings & stone fireplace. Country kitchen
has built-in stove, oak cupboards & walkout to vard.
CVAC, Greenhouse, Solarium, Large Pond, Numerous
Gardens. Metal Roof with Lifetime Warranty & 30 x 40
Shed. Call Tony* or Carol*.

-
S

A HOME WITH A VIEW...

Located in the quaint village of Rockwood, this Brazolot
built sidesplit will be the house to call home. With its neu-
tral decor throughout and beautiful backyard with an
endless view. “ You can picture yourself entertaining
| either in the formal living/dining room or on the back
deck while enjoying the views. A house like this cannot

ALMOST NEW BUNGALOW
Enjoy a morning coffee on the front porch or entertain
family and friends in the spacious kitchen/family room
area. 2 bedrooms and 3 piece bath in basement level

& oversized two car detached garage. All on quiet
friendly street fronting onto treed boulevard. ONLY

last long! Call today. $314,900.
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as It All

Large principal rooms, main floor office,
aundry, second kitchen, walkout to pool and
hot tub area, all on a country acre. Shows like
it’s straight out of a “Better Homes and
Gardens”. Priced at $569,000.

THOUGHT FOR THE DAY

Expecting the best never improves your chances of of getting what you want,
but it'll make waiting for it much more pleasant!

CAROL" & TONY WALRAVEN

** Associate Broker *Sales Representatives

905-877-5211

www.walraventeam.com

REMBX &5 CENTRE

MiISSISSAUGA ERIN
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Absolutely Incredible Home
Executive waterfront home at Bayshore Village on
Lake Simcoe. Home consists of a three bedroom
bungalow on about 2800 sq. ft. just minutes from
Orillia and Casino Rama. 120’ of waterfront. Great
western exposure. Boating and swimming in the
summer and ice fishing and snowmobiling in the
winter. A four season paradise. Call Tony* or Carol*
for more details.
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CALL JENNIE*
FOR A FREE
MARKET
EVALUATION

—y
N A
\IJ‘-

, i :
ot e :
- - __':'3;:-'-:-: t_:'\-'-’_;;"; :\.'.:.

Carol & Tony Support
The Children's
Miracle Network

HILLSBURGH ROCKWOOD

$159,900. See what you can
buy instead of renting.

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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with indoor pool, 1990 - . L e L1 "
addition.  updatediiE LONG VIEWS OF TORONTO SKYLINE s i

kitchen. most windows. 2 acres in estate subdivision. 5 minutes to Georgetown &

plumbing, 200 amp elec., boiler. Original trim, 'GO’, Acton, 15 min. to 401. Gorgeous custom built home
high Baseboards, hardwood. -pine plank. ceramics. 3 by Freestone Design with walkout basement, brick exterior
baths, 4 bedrooms, walkup attic. Tree lined st reet’in w/stone front, hardwood, ceramics, S/S B/I appliances, 6

o : ite, skylights, great room, O/S triple car garage.
old Georgetown, walk to GO. Close to all amenities. ogaegs :
i A _ _ S =
$489.000. Call Rod* or Dinah®* nd so much more. $799,900. Call Rod* or Dinah* for

exclusive viewing. 04-113-31

, PRESTIGIOUS LOCATION
in Georgetown South. Almost 3500 sq. ft. built by Fernbrook with 1
bedroom inlaw suite with sep. entrance. Greenhouse kitchen with
walkout to interlocking patio, c/air, c/vac, ceramics, 4 bedrooms, 5

pc. ens., French doors, formal LR & DR, fireplace. Wonderful home.
$495,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*:
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